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High school CPD and networks

All networks events are free to ELP schools. Inclusion and behaviour events are open to all schools. so please note dates and some are available on CPD
online to book. Most high school events are available to book via Ealing CPD online. Invites are sent directly to participants for some networks.

View the ELP high school leadership network brochure

LA high school heads meetings

Lead contact: Julie Lewis, jlewis@ealing.gov.uk

23 October 2024 9am-12noon Trailfinders, Vallis Way, Ealing, W13 0DD
4 December 2024 9:30 - 11:30am, Ealing Education Centre (EEC) , Mansell Road, Greenford, UB6 9EH
12 February 2025 9:30 - 11:30am, Ealing Education Centre (EEC)
7 May 2025 9:30am - 12:30pm, Ealing Education Centre (EEC)

CLA designated teachers network (includes primary schools)

2 October 2024 from 3:15 - 4:45pm at Ealing Education Centre (EEC)
22 January 2025 from 3:15 - 4:45pm at Ealing Education Centre (EEC)
30 April 2025 from 3:15 - 4:45pm at Ealing Education Centre (EEC)

Race and diversity leads network

17 September 2024 9.30-10.30 MS Teams
12 November 2024 from 9.30am-12noon, venue to be confirmed to be confirmed
1 April 2025 from 9.30am-12noon at EEC
20 May 2025 from 1-3.30pm at EEC

PSHE network

Lead contact: Faye Jones, jonesf@ealing.gov.uk

5 November 2024 from 4 - 5:30 at The Ellen Wilkinson School for Girls 231-232 Thanet Court, Acton W3 0HW

Network and subject conference

Network and subject conference venue Subject

Ada Lovelace Computing & ICT: Alex Huxtable aHuxtable@adalovelace.org.uk

Alec Reed Academy Psychology: Saba Hemet Saba.Hemat@alecreedacademy.co.uk

Brentside High School Music: Helen Reddaway H.Redday@brentsidehigh.ealing.sch.uk

Cardinal Wiseman Catholic School Art: Kelly Craig craigk@wiseman.ealing.sch.uk

Ealing Fields High School Maths: Aman Kochhar amkochhar@ealingfields.org.uk

Featherstone High School
Science: Aneeka Ul Haq AUIhaq@featherstonehigh.ealing.sch.uk Corinne

Stevenson Csteve4495@aol.com

Greenford High School Geography: Peter Mather pmather@greenford.ealing.sch.uk

Twyford Church of England High School
English: Maria Neary MNeary@twyford.ealing.sch.uk Fiona Oakley 

fionaoakley@hotmail.com

Twyford Church of England High School History: Bethan Lewis blewis@twyford.ealing.sch.uk

Twyford Church of England High School RE: Lydia Holloway LHolloway@twyford.ealing.sch.uk

Villiers High School Drama: Bryony Gough bgough@villiers.ealing.sch.uk
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William Perkin CE High School MFL: Emily Lewis elewis@williamperkin.org.uk

Venue tbc PSHE

Contact:

Ealing Education Centre: eec@ealing.gov.uk020 8578 6154 
Corinne Gill, Secondary education: GillCo@ealing.gov.uk
Sarah Thompson, School partnerships and enrichment: sthompson@ealing.gov.uk020 8825 7372
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